
Results
No. Name Car Class TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
508 Jason Mitchell Ford Fiesta 51 451.70 238.86  229.14 225.78 225.92 
501 Gareth Sayers Ford Fiesta r5 52 452.06 232.38 230.06 FAIL  248.24 222.00 
530 David Condell Ford Fiesta mk2 53 454.89 236.29  235.21 228.08 226.81 FAIL 
516 Peter Bennett Mitsubishi Evo 9 54 460.38 240.97  232.75 230.79 229.59 
506 Sean Devine Ford Fiesta R5 55 464.08 242.95  239.76 233.11 230.97  234.41 
514 Stephen Dickson Mitsubishi Evo 9 56 471.84 259.12  239.35 236.43 235.41  236.64 
520 Eoighan Rogers Mitsubishi Evo 9 57 472.63 243.09 238.18 234.45 
513 Ashley Dickson Ford Fiesta R5 58 474.52 252.46  243.88  241.86 239.92 234.60 
528 Darragh Cairns Mitsubishi Evo 9 59 475.68 248.21  244.63 241.25  308.15 234.43 
505 Andrew Bustard Mitsubishi Evo 510 476.51 241.76  250.10  239.79 238.03 238.48 
518 Anthony Cairns Subaru Imprzea 511 481.35 255.06  246.35 243.55 237.80 
515 Ian Dickson Mitsubishi Evo 9 512 483.73 269.33  245.05 240.74 242.99  243.64 
532 David Kerr Mitsubishi Evo 4 513 490.68 251.32  250.81 243.60  249.17 247.08 
523 Pascal McCarney Mitsubishi Evo 514 494.57 257.13  255.27 250.02 244.55 
527 Jude McLaughlin Mitsubishi Evo 9 515 496.79 270.09  255.27  253.24 250.02 246.77 
202 Jordan Hone Opel Adam R2 216 497.72 257.40  252.20  270.39 249.56 248.16 
301 Shane McGirr FORD ESCORT 317 497.93 257.26  252.27 249.78  275.25 248.15 
404 Ryan Caldwell BMW M3 418 498.94 253.67  250.84 250.35 248.59  252.88 
402 Mickey Conlon Fird Escort 419 500.86 256.02 251.14 249.72 FAIL 
324 Donall Sweeney Ford Escort 320 503.38 259.12 254.46 248.92  257.10  261.79 
517 Robert McKelvey Mitsubishi Evo 8 521 503.89 261.63  262.68  253.70 250.38 253.51 
403 Oran Donnelly Ford Escort 422 505.82255.94 249.88  436.16 
401 Frank Kelly Ford Escort 423 506.49 261.83  257.70 252.34 254.15 
306 Hugh McQuaid Ford MK 2 Escort 324 507.30 264.59 255.24  256.97 252.06 
104 Ryan McCanney Vauxhall Nova 125 507.57 260.25  272.31  258.50 256.96 250.61 
521 Paul McCann Ford Fiesta S200 526 509.50262.50 247.00 FAIL 
101 Dean Humphrey Vauxhall Corsa 127 511.92 269.62  258.56  257.31 257.12 254.80 
109 Ronan Greene Vauxhall Nova 128 514.13 400.00 258.27 255.86 
206 Ian Millar Ford Escort MK2 229 515.51 269.72  275.25 260.84 254.67 
208 David Dennison Vauxhall Corsa 230 518.93 270.77 262.96 255.97 FAIL 
315 Michael McCrossan Ford G3 231 519.81 278.71  264.09 262.93  264.00 256.88 
525 Brendan Cunningham mitsubishi evo 532 522.24 270.84 261.75 FAIL  266.43 260.49 
216 Keelan Maguire Honda Civic 233 524.14 278.21  268.88  264.37 261.56 262.58 
307 Niall Donnelly Ford Escort 334 524.36 270.96 262.15  267.84 262.21 
311 Bryan Jardine Ford Escort 335 527.36 293.25 266.56 260.80 FAIL 
209 Martin Collins Honda Civic 236 529.44 272.46  270.29  267.38 264.82 264.62 
308 Stanley Orr Ford ESCORT RS 1600 337 530.57268.58 261.99 
305 Liam McQuaid Ford Escort 338 534.84 274.62  277.90 268.37 266.47 
204 Andrew McMahon Peugeot 106 239 535.73270.92  276.07 264.81 
522 Aidan Donaghy Subaru WRC S12 540 535.75 272.86 266.94  291.35 268.81 
316 Aaron Cunningham Ford Escort 341 538.72 281.05  274.02 269.45 269.27  276.13 
319 Gary Johnston Ford Escort 342 539.81 281.44  278.17 268.04 271.77 
210 Ed Muldoon Suzuki Swift 243 540.26 278.00 269.81  271.31 270.45 
320 Samuel Crawford Ford Escort 344 548.98 291.57  282.95 274.71 274.27 
212 William Fannin Vauxhall Nova 245 551.63 284.21 272.90 278.73  282.48 
511 Derrick Jobb Mitsubishi EVO 546 552.57 288.10 275.65 276.92 
406 Eamon Doherty Ford Escort 447 555.09 283.69 280.73 274.36 
531 Sammy Scollan Subaru Impreza 548 566.89287.69 279.20  366.26 
323 Dessie McAleer Vauxhall Chevette 349 575.40 299.41 289.64 285.76 FAIL 
215 Derek Robinson Toyota Corolla 250 609.60 316.14  315.39 301.47  319.52 308.13 
310 Ronald Coulter VAUXHALL ASTRA 351 644.67314.98 329.69 
512 Paul Britton Subaru Impreza N16 552 247.08247.08 FAIL 
507 Gareth Mimnagh Evo 6 553 252.90252.90 FAIL 
302 Jason Black Toyota Starlet 354 267.04267.04 FAIL 
207 Travis Humphrey Peugeot 205 255 282.82282.82 N.T.R. 
213 Ryan Murray Peugeot 205 256 282.90282.90 N.T.R. 
314 Kevin Duggan Ford Fiesta 357 284.32284.32 N.T.R. 
318 Niall Connolly Talbot Sunbeam 358 285.48285.48 FAIL 
322 Adrian Mulholland Escort G4 359 400.00400.00 N.T.R. 
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502 Martin Cairns Ford Fiesta WRC 560
503 Joe Hegarty Misibuci Evo 561
524 Danny Meenagh subaru Impreza 562
529 Kenny McKinstry Ford Fiesta 563
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